
                 Resultat Krets Fält Arjeplog 2013‐06‐02 

A 1            Std  

1  Arvid Åström Piteå PK nr: 34246    34/19     

2  Pontus Englund Piteå PK : 35876    29/18 

3  Christer Viltstig Arvidsjaur PK : 16387   22/14 

4  Magnus Samuelsson Kiruna PSF : 34706                     19/14 

A2 

1  Jan Eric Westerberg Boden SSK : 6409   38/22 

2  Jan Bäckström Piteå PK : 30504    38/18 

3  Peter Granström Arvidsjaur PK : 05450  19/15 

4  Kennet Paulsson Kiruna PSF :     15/12 

A3 

1  Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK : 6537    48/26    S 

2  Markus Dannberg Piteå PK : 26257    48/26    S 

3  Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK : 30259    47/26    B 

4  Andreas Granberg Piteå PK :     47/25    B 

5  Ted Granbom Boden SSK : 08407    47/25    B 

6  Urban Rutström F21 :       46/25    B 

7  Ulf Lindeberg Piteå PK : 16202    46/25    B 

8  Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK : 10549  43/24 

9  Maria Öberg Boden SSK : 15300    42/23 

10 Daniel Jonsson Piteå PK : 29721    41/23 

11 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur PK : 5447    39/21 

12 Hans Rask F21 : 4290      39/20 

13 Lennart Borgström Storuman PK : 10937                  38/22 

14 Nicklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK : 5164   17/10 



B 3 

1  Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK : 10549  47/26    S 

2  Maria Öberg Boden SSK : 15300    47/26    S 

3  Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK : 6537    47/26    S    

4  Ted Granbom Boden SSK : 8347    47/26    S 

5  Jan Sjöberg F 21 : 8347      45/25 

6  Andreas Granberg Piteå PK :     45/24 

7  Andreas Möller Arvidsjaur PK :     45/24 

8  Adam Vikberg Älvsby PK : 30259    44/24 

9  Mats Berg Piteå PK : 30499    43/24 

10 Alf Viklund Arvidsjaur PK :    43/23 

11 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur PK : 5447    41/24 

R1 

1  Pontus Englund Piteå PK : 35876    41/23 

2  Arvid Åström Piteå PK : 34246    40/22 

3  Christer Viltstig Arvidsjaur PK : 16387   39/23 

R2 + R Vä 

1  Staffan Sjödin Luleå PK :     46/25    B 

2  Anders Evelin S 3 : 23415    41/24 

3  Jan Bäckström Piteå PK : 30504    41/20 

4  Peter Granström Arvidsjaur PK :     31/18 

R3 

1  Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK : 30259    48/26    S 

2  Ulf Lindeberg Piteå PK : 16202    48/26    S 

3  Markus Dannberg Piteå PK : 26257    47/26    B 

4  Nicklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK : 5164    47/26    B 



5  David Lindström Bollnäs PSK :  27087    46/26    B 

6  Matts Berg Piteå PK : 30499    44/24 

7  Lennart Borgström Storuman PK : 10937  43/25 

8  Andreas Granberg Piteå PK :     40/22 

9  Daniel Jönsson Piteå PK : 29721    34/18 

C D1 

 1  Inga Britt Holmgren Arjeplog PSK :     25/17 

2  Desire Amandi Arjeplog PSK :     16/11 

C D2 

1  Monica Sundberg Kiruna PSF :    38/22 

2  Ulrika Lundberg Arvidsjaur PK :    32/19 

3  Britt Inger Wiklund Arvidsjaur PK :    27/14 

C D3 

1  Maria Öberg Boden SSK : 15300    47/26    B 

C Vy 

1  Alf Viklund Arvidsjaur PK : 05439    47/26    B 

2  Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur PK : 5447    46/26    B 

3  Lennart Borgström Storuman PK : 10937  45/24 

C Vä  

1  Urban Rutström F 21 :       48/26    S 

2  Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaur PK :    47/26    B 

3  Hans Rask F 21 : 06240      46/26    B 

4  Jan Sjöberg F 21 : 8347      45/26    B 

5  Staffan Sjödin Luleå PK :     42/21 

6  Jan Holmgren Arjeplog PSK .    23/17 

 



C1 

1  Magnus Samuelsson Kiruna PSF : 34706  44/24 

2  Pontus Englund Piteå PK : 35876    41/23 

3  Nicklas Klang Jokkmokk PK : 34274    39/23 

4  Patrik Flinkfeldt Arjeplog PSK :     39/22 

5  Arvid Åström Piteå PK . 34246    38/19 

6  Kent Holmström Arjeplog PSK :     33/20 

7  Daniel Marklund Arjeplog PSK :    25/18 

8  Christer Viltstig Arvidsjaur PK : 16387   25/17 

9  Ture Holmström Arjeplog PSK :    26/18 

10 Per Holmgren Arjeplog PSK :     24/12 

C2 

1  Anders Elvelin S 3 : 23415    41/24 

2  Jan Bäckström Piteå PK : 30504    40/24 

3  Mats Holmström Arjeplog PSK :    39/22 

4  Peter Granström Arvidsjaur PK    39/22 

5  Jan Erik Westerberg Boden SSK : 6409  39/20 

6  Dan Marklund Arjeplog PSK : 34397    38/20 

7  Kennet Paulsson Kiruna PSF :     38/20 

8  Ulf karlberg Arjeplog PSK :    27/14 

9  Gordon Flinkfeldt Arjeplog PSK :     26/17 

C3 

1  Ted Granbom Boden SSK : 08407    48/26                         S 

2  Markus Dannberg Piteå PK : 26257    48/26                         S 

3  David Lindström Bollnäs PSK : 27084    48/26                         S 

4  Daniel Jönsson Piteå PK : 29721    48/26    S 



 

5  Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK : 6537    48/26                         S 

6  Mats Berg Piteå PK : 30499    47/26                         B 

7  Roland Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK : 10549  47/25    B 

8  Nicklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK : 5164    45/24    B 

9  Andreas Granberg Piteå PK :     43/26 

10 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaur PK : 23046   43/25 

11 Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK : 42/20    42/20 

 

                         Arjeplog PSK tackar alla deltagare och sponsorer .   

             

  

              

       

 

 

   

 

 


